
Tur Maç Sırası Gruplar Sporcu Adı Soyadı Sporcu Adı Soyadı Seans Saat Masa Tarih

1 M1 1 kendal ergun TUNCAY ÇELİK 1 10:00 1 25 Eylül 2018 Salı

1 M2 2 KEMAL ÇAĞATAY ANAR TAYFUN GERDAN 1 10:00 2 25 Eylül 2018 Salı

1 M3 3 KAYHAN DURUKAN Süha Ersin 1 10:00 3 25 Eylül 2018 Salı

1 M4 4 Haydar Sığınak SONER PARLAR 1 10:00 4 25 Eylül 2018 Salı

1 M5 5 Hasan Görkem Kurt SERKAN CEYLAN 2 12:00 1 25 Eylül 2018 Salı

1 M6 6 Harun Aktuna Serdest Özgür  Hata 2 12:00 2 25 Eylül 2018 Salı

1 M7 7 Güralp Diner SALİM EREN GÜRGÖZE 2 12:00 3 25 Eylül 2018 Salı

1 M8 8 fatih kaygusuz Salih Tuğsan Okyar 2 12:00 4 25 Eylül 2018 Salı

1 M9 9 ERTAN YILMAZ SADIK ÜNAL KIR 3 14:00 1 25 Eylül 2018 Salı

1 M10 10 EROL AHMETOĞLU SABAH ERDAL YILMAZ 3 14:00 2 25 Eylül 2018 Salı

1 M11 11 ERKUT BECANIM OSMAN ER 3 14:00 3 25 Eylül 2018 Salı

1 M12 12 ENVER GÖKHAN GÖKDUMAN ORHAN ÖZCAN 3 14:00 4 25 Eylül 2018 Salı

1 M13 13 Çelebi Özkaya ONUR KADIOĞLU 4 16:00 1 25 Eylül 2018 Salı

1 M14 14 ÇAĞDAŞ DAĞISTANLI Mustafa Kutluhan Metin 4 16:00 2 25 Eylül 2018 Salı

1 M15 15 CEMİL ENGİN TULUK MURAT TEKER 4 16:00 3 25 Eylül 2018 Salı

1 M16 16 Cemal Çakıcı Melih Egemen 4 16:00 4 25 Eylül 2018 Salı

1 M17 17 CEM GÖKÇE MEHMET UTKU SARI 5 18:00 1 25 Eylül 2018 Salı

1 M18 18 BURHAN ERTAŞ mehmet demirel 5 18:00 2 25 Eylül 2018 Salı

1 M19 19 BURAK KARAÇ MEHMET BOZ 5 18:00 3 25 Eylül 2018 Salı

1 M20 20 Berhan Uzel MAHMUT KELEŞ 5 18:00 4 25 Eylül 2018 Salı

1 M21 1 AHMET KANTAR 1.Maçın Mağlubu 1 10:00 1 26 Eylül 2018 Çarşamba

1 M22 2 AYDIN TOZLU 1.Maçın Mağlubu 1 10:00 2 26 Eylül 2018 Çarşamba

1 M23 3 AHMET EMRE TANRININKULU 1.Maçın Mağlubu 1 10:00 3 26 Eylül 2018 Çarşamba

1 M24 4 FIRAT KABUKÇU 1.Maçın Mağlubu 1 10:00 4 26 Eylül 2018 Çarşamba

1 M25 5 YILMAZ ŞENEL 1.Maçın Mağlubu 2 12:00 1 26 Eylül 2018 Çarşamba

1 M26 6 İBRAHİM VATANSEVER 1.Maçın Mağlubu 2 12:00 2 26 Eylül 2018 Çarşamba

1 M27 7 MEHMET KÜRKÇÜ 1.Maçın Mağlubu 2 12:00 3 26 Eylül 2018 Çarşamba

1 M28 8 ONURALP TEKİN 1.Maçın Mağlubu 2 12:00 4 26 Eylül 2018 Çarşamba

1 M29 9 UMUT TÖRE 1.Maçın Mağlubu 3 14:00 1 26 Eylül 2018 Çarşamba

1 M30 10 İREM ÖÇ 1.Maçın Mağlubu 3 14:00 2 26 Eylül 2018 Çarşamba

1 M31 11 ÇARE OLGUN ÇALIŞKAN 1.Maçın Mağlubu 3 14:00 3 26 Eylül 2018 Çarşamba

1 M32 12 MEHMET DOĞAN 1.Maçın Mağlubu 3 14:00 4 26 Eylül 2018 Çarşamba

1 M33 13 DEVRİM UĞURLAR 1.Maçın Mağlubu 4 16:00 1 26 Eylül 2018 Çarşamba

1 M34 14 EFE OKER 1.Maçın Mağlubu 4 16:00 2 26 Eylül 2018 Çarşamba

1 M35 15 UĞUR DURSUN 1.Maçın Mağlubu 4 16:00 3 26 Eylül 2018 Çarşamba

1 M36 16 ABDURRAHMAN YILMAZ 1.Maçın Mağlubu 4 16:00 4 26 Eylül 2018 Çarşamba

1 M37 17 Ali İlter 1.Maçın Mağlubu 5 18:00 1 26 Eylül 2018 Çarşamba

1 M38 18 alkan demiralp 1.Maçın Mağlubu 5 18:00 2 26 Eylül 2018 Çarşamba

1 M39 19 Alper Özülker 1.Maçın Mağlubu 5 18:00 3 26 Eylül 2018 Çarşamba

1 M40 20 ARDA ILDIZ 1.Maçın Mağlubu 5 18:00 4 26 Eylül 2018 Çarşamba

1 M41 1 AHMET KANTAR 1.Maçın Galibi 1 10:00 1 27 Eylül 2018 Perşembe

1 M42 2 AYDIN TOZLU 1.Maçın Galibi 1 10:00 2 27 Eylül 2018 Perşembe

1 M43 3 AHMET EMRE TANRININKULU 1.Maçın Galibi 1 10:00 3 27 Eylül 2018 Perşembe

1 M44 4 FIRAT KABUKÇU 1.Maçın Galibi 1 10:00 4 27 Eylül 2018 Perşembe

1 M45 5 YILMAZ ŞENEL 1.Maçın Galibi 2 12:00 1 27 Eylül 2018 Perşembe

1 M46 6 İBRAHİM VATANSEVER 1.Maçın Galibi 2 12:00 2 27 Eylül 2018 Perşembe

1 M47 7 MEHMET KÜRKÇÜ 1.Maçın Galibi 2 12:00 3 27 Eylül 2018 Perşembe

1 M48 8 ONURALP TEKİN 1.Maçın Galibi 2 12:00 4 27 Eylül 2018 Perşembe

1 M49 9 UMUT TÖRE 1.Maçın Galibi 3 14:00 1 27 Eylül 2018 Perşembe

1 M50 10 İREM ÖÇ 1.Maçın Galibi 3 14:00 2 27 Eylül 2018 Perşembe

1 M51 11 ÇARE OLGUN ÇALIŞKAN 1.Maçın Galibi 3 14:00 3 27 Eylül 2018 Perşembe

1 M52 12 MEHMET DOĞAN 1.Maçın Galibi 3 14:00 4 27 Eylül 2018 Perşembe

1 M53 13 DEVRİM UĞURLAR 1.Maçın Galibi 4 16:00 1 27 Eylül 2018 Perşembe

1 M54 14 EFE OKER 1.Maçın Galibi 4 16:00 2 27 Eylül 2018 Perşembe

1 M55 15 UĞUR DURSUN 1.Maçın Galibi 4 16:00 3 27 Eylül 2018 Perşembe

1 M56 16 ABDURRAHMAN YILMAZ 1.Maçın Galibi 4 16:00 4 27 Eylül 2018 Perşembe

1 M57 17 Ali İlter 1.Maçın Galibi 5 18:00 1 27 Eylül 2018 Perşembe

1 M58 18 alkan demiralp 1.Maçın Galibi 5 18:00 2 27 Eylül 2018 Perşembe

1 M59 19 Alper Özülker 1.Maçın Galibi 5 18:00 3 27 Eylül 2018 Perşembe

1 M60 20 ARDA ILDIZ 1.Maçın Galibi 5 18:00 4 27 Eylül 2018 Perşembe
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